
L T P Cr L T P Cr L T P Cr L T P Cr L T P Cr L T P S L T P Cr L T P Cr

3 0 2 4 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 4 2 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0.5

T
IM 5
0

E
L
M

5
0

E
T

M

5
0

T
E

M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM 5
0

E
T

M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM 5
0

E
T

M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM 5
0

E
L
M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM 5
0

E
L
M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM 5
0

E
L
M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM 5
0

E
L
M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM 5
0

E
L
M

5
0

G
T

1
0
0

G
R

A
D

E

1 160020007 - - - - - - 20 15 35 F P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 160020009 - - - - - - C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 160020048 - - - - - - - - - - 21 11 32 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 160020053 B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 160020057 - - - - - - 21 12 33 F 20 18 38 F - - - - - - - -

6 160020069 - - - - - - 20 10 30 F 20 8 28 F - - - - - - - -

7 160020077 B

8 160020087 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B - - - -

9 160020088 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DT 10 DT DT B A

10 160020097 - - - - - - - - - - P - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 160020102 B 20 10 30 F - - - - P

12 160020111 C - - - - - - - - DT AB DT DT B 20 AB AB AB

13 160020118 - - - - - - C - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 160020123 P 20 10 30 F 20 10 30 F B - - - -

15 160020131 - - - - - - 20 15 35 F 20 12 32 F B B

16 160020135 - - - - - - 22 13 35 F - - - - - - - - - - - -

17 160020139 - - - - - - 20 10 30 F 20 16 36 F - - - - - - - -

18 160020141 32 AB 11 AB AB AB - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 160040796 - - - - - - - - - - C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

20 160070253 20 24 15 18 38 F - - - - - - - - 21 15 36 F
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EXPLORATION OF 

STRUCTURAL 

ELEMENTS 

(2 CREDITS)

15BT1001

BIOLOGY FOR 

ENGINEERS

16GN1208

COCURRICULAR 

ACTIVITY - 5 

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION

III - B.TECH II SEMESTER  SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS, NOVEMBER - 2019 (Y16 Batch)
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STRUCTURES (PE - 
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SKILLS
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DESIGN OF STEEL 

STRUCTURES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


